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Company
Number

NI.25818
N 1. 220 16
NI. 19498
NI.25439
NI. 14050
NI.22037
NI.21659
NI. 15886
NI.20732
NI.00291
NI.28590
NI.03686
NI.03956
NI.07311
NI.24525
NI.09506
NI. 14060
NI.26837
NI.27064
NI.24535
NI. 11400
NI.24292
NI. 17758
NI. 17231
NI.22235
NI. 18227
N1.09931
NI. 18763
NI.28554
R.00135

NI. 16407
NI.22712
NI.24394
NI.23027
NI.22145
NI.09895
NI.20986
NI.01555
NI.01070
NI.21174
NI.02301
NI.20184
NI.03080
R.00206

NI.22603
NI.09221
NI.28480
NI. 13329
NI.28467
NI.03706
NI.28584
N I . 2 1 1 1 3

Name of Company

Rockhill Developments Ltd
Scanflavour Limited
Sean Kyle Properties (Ballymena) Limited
Shercon Limited
Teemore Engineering Limited
Transport Centre (Agency) Ltd.
Transport Centres Limited
Varo Estates Limited
W. E. Williames (Northern Ireland) Limited
Woodvale Cricket and Athletic Association
A & B Rolls Limited
A.J. Clancy Limited
Abbicoil Springs Limited
Airport Catering Services (Northern Ireland) Limited
Akola Limited
Anne McConville Limited
Armagh Property Sales Limited
Ashtree Investments Limited
Auburn Investments Limited
Basco Enterprises Limited
Blackwood Aerials Limited
Bo Crete Limited
Building Services Computer Service Limited
Campbell McCleave & Company Limited
Caravan Hire Services Limited
Carpetworld (N.I.) Limited
Castlereagh Launderettes Limited
Cater-Quip Limited
Citower Limited
City and County of Armagh House Property Company
Limited
CMS Lift Trucks Limited
Coleraine Commercials Limited
Congregational Union of Ireland Limited — The
Consultancy Network Limited
Craftworks (NI) Limited
Craigavon Soft Drinks Limited
Cregagh Court Services Limited
Daisy Hill Nurseries Limited
Davidsons Limited
Delap & Waller Limited
Desmond & Sons, Limited
Devlin Wine & Spirits Limited
E.B. Erskine & Co. Limited
Elim Pentecostal Alliance Council
Elmore Fish Limited
F.R. Cathcart Limited
Fairbanks Furnishings Limited
FAM Securities Limited
Farland Limited
Five Hundred Motor Racing Club of Ireland Limited
Foyle Hide Company Limited
General Distributors Limited
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