Date of	Company		_
receipt or	Number	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number		

28/06/94	NI.25818	Rockhill Developments Ltd	D
,,	NI.22016	Scanflavour Limited	D
,,	NI.19498	Sean Kyle Properties (Ballymena) Limited	D
,,	NI.25439	Shercon Limited	DDE
,,	NI.14050	Teemore Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.22037	Transport Centre (Agency) Ltd.	D
,,	NI.21659	Transport Centres Limited	D
,,	NI.15886	Varo Estates Limited	D
,,	NI.20732	W. E. Williames (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.00291	Woodvale Cricket and Athletic Association	D
29/06/94	NI.28590	A & B Rolls Limited	С
,,	NI.03686	A.J. Clancy Limited	D
,,	NI.03956	Abbicoil Springs Limited	D
,,	NI.07311	Airport Catering Services (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
	NI.24525	Akola Limited	D
,,	NI.09506	Anne McConville Limited	D
,,,	NI.14060	Armagh Property Sales Limited	D
,,	NI.26837	Ashtree Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.27064	Auburn Investments Limited	C
**			D
,,	NI.24535	Basco Enterprises Limited Blackwood Aerials Limited	E
**	NI.11400		D
,,	NI.24292	Bo Crete Limited	
"	NI.17758	Building Services Computer Service Limited	D
,,	NI.17231	Campbell McCleave & Company Limited	D
"	NI.22235	Caravan Hire Services Limited	D
**	NI.18227	Carpetworld (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.09931	Castlereagh Launderettes Limited	E
,,	NI.18763	Cater-Quip Limited	D
,,	NI.28554	Citower Limited	С
,,	R.00135	City and County of Armagh House Property Company	15
		Limited	D
,,	N1.16407	CMS Lift Trucks Limited	D
,,	N1.22712	Coleraine Commercials Limited	D
••	NI.24394	Congregational Union of Ireland Limited—The	DC
**	NI.23027	Consultancy Network Limited	D
"	NI.22145	Craftworks (NI) Limited	В
"	NI.09895	Craigavon Soft Drinks Limited	E
,,	NI.20986	Cregagh Court Services Limited	D
,,	NI.01555	Daisy Hill Nurseries Limited	D
,,	N1.01070	Davidsons Limited	D
,,	NI.21174	Delap & Waller Limited	C
,,	NI.02301	Desmond & Sons, Limited	D
,,	NI.20184	Devlin Wine & Spirits Limited	D
,,	NI.03080	E.B. Erskine & Co. Limited	С
,,	R.00206	Elim Pentecostal Alliance Council	С
,,	NI.22603	Elmore Fish Limited	D
,,	NI.09221	F.R. Cathcart Limited	D
,,	NI.28480	Fairbanks Furnishings Limited	ECCCB
,,	NI.13329	FAM Securities Limited	D
"	NI.28467	Farland Limited	ECCC
,,	NI.03706	Five Hundred Motor Racing Club of Ireland Limited	D
,,	NI.28584	Foyle Hide Company Limited	č
",	NI.21113	General Distributors Limited	D
I "	1		